WHANGAPARAOA LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES (2010) LIMITED
45 Karepiro Drive, Whangaparaoa, Auckland
Ph: (09) 428-3750 Web: www.whangaparaoalandscapes.co.nz

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 18th February 2013

Barks, Mulch & Soil

Bark - No. 4 &5

Black Wood Chip

Cambium

Forrest Floor

Waikato Garden Delicious
Top Soil (Top Quality Waikato)
Top Soil (South Auckland)
Our Garden Mix

Decorative

Crushed Shell

White Chip

Hokey Pokey (Sml) 7/12ml
Hokey Pokey (Med) 12/25ml
River Stone

Pumice Sand

Washed Sand - East Coast
Rocks (various)

Feature Rocks (Selected)
Gabian Rock

Scoria & Drainage
Scoria 25/7

SAP 7

Drainage Coil 110-15
Drainage Coil 110-30
Drainage Coil 65-15
Drainage Coil 65-30

Metal

Gap 40 & 20

Gap 7

Builders Mix

Other Items

Grass Seed (Tui brand)
Brightleaf Potting Mix

Weedmat ECOCIL 90cm x 20m
Weedmat ECOCIL 90cm x 10m
Weedmat ECOCIL 190cm x 20m

Weedmat 200cm x 1m
Ponga Logs

Macrocarpa Sleepers 2.1m x 200 x *
Australian Hardwood Sleepers 2.1m

Per M3

$93.00
$93.00
$82.00
$65.00
$110.00
$90.00
$70.00
$100.00

$189.00
$210.00
$189.00
$192.00
$202.00

$91.00

$99.00

Per 2 M®

$51.50
$51.50
$43.50
$35.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$55.00

$105.00
$112.00
$105.00
$107.00
$107.00

$52.00

$56.00

Per V. M? Per Bag
$33.25 $5.00 (Bag)
$33.25 $5.00 (Bag)
$30.50 $5.00 (Bag)
$26.25 $5.00 (Bag)
$37.50 $5.00 (Bag)
$32.50 N/A
$27.50 N/A
$35.00 N/A
$57.25 $15.00
$62.50 $15.00
$57.25 $15.00
$58.00 $15.00
$60.50 N/A
$32.75 $10.00
$34.75 $10.00

Depending on size and numbers

$190.00
$155.00

$96.00
$85.00

$82.00

$46.00
$46.00

Machine Load (No Selection) SAVE 10%

$48.75 N/A
$34.00 $10.00
$31.25 $10.00

$85.00 per roll
$165.00 per roll
$75.00 per roll
$145.00 per roll

$6.00 cut per metre
$6.00 cut per metre
$6.00 cut per metre
$6.00 cut per metre

$84.00
$84.00
$110.00

$45.00
$45.00
$58.00

$15.00 1 kg
$13.00 per bag
$30.00 per roll
$15.00 per roll
$60.00 per roll
$4.00 pm

$15.00 (each)
$35.00 ea
$60.00 ea

Local Delivery - within 3-5kms of the Yard is ONLY
Local Delivery - within 2kms of the Yard is ONLY

Elgas LPG

9kg Gas Bottle
9kg Gas Bottle
Gas filling only

Swap-A-Bottle
New Bottle (filled
Per KG

$35.90
$84.90
$3.80

HOURS OF TRADE

$26.00 N/A
$26.00 $10.00
$32.50 N/A
$60.00 5 kg
Pavers
600 x 600 $21 ea
500 x 500 $17 ea
450 x 450 $12 ea
300 x 300 $7 ea
$45.00
$25.00
Fill Only $34.40
(all size bottles)

Monday - Friday 8:00 - 5:00 pm
Saturday 8:00 - 4:00 pm

Sunday 9:00 - 4:00 pm

COURTESY TRAILERS AVAILABLE
Please note all prices are inclusive of GST and may be subject to change without notice
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