WHANGAPARAOA LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES (2010) LIMITED 45 Karepiro Drive, Whangaparaoa, Auckland

Ph: (09) 428-3750 Web: www.whangaparaoalandscapes.co.nz

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FROM 18th February 2013

	Per M³	Per ½ M	Per 1/4 M	³ Per Bag	
Barks, Mulch & Soil					
Bark - No. 4 & 5	\$93.00	\$51.50	\$33.25	\$5.00 (Bag)	
Black Wood Chip	\$93.00	\$51.50	\$33.25	, ,,	
Cambium	\$82.00	\$43.50	\$30.50	\$5.00 (Bag)	
Forrest Floor	\$65.00	\$35.00	\$26.25	5 \$5.00 (Bag)	
Waikato Garden Delicious	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$37.50	\$5.00 (Bag)	
Top Soil (Top Quality Waikato)	\$90.00	\$50.00	\$32.50) N/A	
Top Soil (South Auckland)	\$70.00	\$40.00	\$27.50) N/A	
Our Garden Mix	\$100.00	\$55.00	\$35.00) N/A	
Decorative					
Crushed Shell	\$189.00	\$105.00	\$57.25	\$15.00	
White Chip	\$210.00	\$112.00	\$62.50	\$15.00	
Hokey Pokey (Sml) 7/12ml	\$189.00	\$105.00	\$57.25	5 \$15.00	
Hokey Pokey (Med) 12/25ml	\$192.00	\$107.00	\$58.00	\$15.00	
River Stone	\$202.00	\$107.00	\$60.50) N/A	
Pumice Sand	\$91.00	\$52.00	\$32.75	5 \$10.00	
Washed Sand - East Coast	\$99.00	\$56.00	\$34.75	5 \$10.00	
Rocks (various)	Depending	on size and r	numbers		
Feature Rocks (Selected)	\$190.00	Machine Lo	Load (No Selection) SAVE 10%		
Gabian Rock	\$155.00	\$82.00	\$48.75	5 N/A	
Scoria & Drainage					
Scoria 25/7	\$96.00	\$46.00	\$34.00	\$10.00	
SAP 7	\$85.00	\$46.00			
Drainage Coil 110-15		\$85.00 per roll \$6.00 cut per metre			
Drainage Coil 110-30	\$165.00 per roll		\$6.00 cut per metre		
Drainage Coil 65-15	•	\$75.00 per roll		\$6.00 cut per metre	
Drainage Coil 65-30	•	\$145.00 per roll		\$6.00 cut per metre	
Metal	¥		****		
Gap 40 & 20	\$84.00	\$45.00	\$26.00) N/A	
Gap 7	\$84.00	\$45.00			
Builders Mix	\$110.00	\$58.00			
	Ψ110.00	ψ50.00	, ψυΣ.υς	11/7	
Other Items	¢15 00 1 k		\$60.00) E ka	
Grass Seed (Tui brand)		\$15.00 1 kg \$13.00 per bag		\$60.00 5 kg	
Brightleaf Potting Mix	· ·	-	Davers		
Weedmat ECOCIL 90cm x 20m Weedmat ECOCIL 90cm x 10m	\$30.00 per		Pavers 600 x 600	\$21 ea	
Weedmat ECOCIL 190cm x 20m	\$15.00 per \$60.00 per		500 x 500	\$17 ea	
Weedmat 200cm x 1m	\$4.00 pm		450 x 450	\$12 ea	
Ponga Logs	•		300 x 300	\$7 ea	
Macrocarpa Sleepers 2.1m x 200 x		\$15.00 (each) \$35.00 ea		φr ea	
Australian Hardwood Sleepers 2.1n					
Local Delivery - within 3-5kms of the Yard is ONLY				\$45.00	
Local Delivery - within 2kms of the Yard is ONLY				\$25.00	
Elgas LPG					
9kg Gas Bottle	Swap-A-Bottle	\$35.90	Fill Only	\$34.40	
9kg Gas Bottle	New Bottle (filled)	\$84.90	,		
Gas filling only	Per KG	\$3.80	(all size bottles)		
HOURS OF TRADE					

HOURS OF TRADE

Monday - Friday 8:00 - 5:00 pm Saturday 8:00 - 4:00 pm Sunday 9:00 - 4:00 pm

COURTESY TRAILERS AVAILABLE